
Get started with the Value Selector 
 
In the overview below you will find 50 values. Choose 10 values that suit you best. 
 
humour 
directness 
partnership 
productivity 
contribution 
excellence 
free spirit 
focus 
romance 
enthusiasm 
traditional 
being known  
growth 
aesthetics 
participation 
performance 
collaboration 

community spirit 
personal power 
independence 
caring 
pleasure 
beauty 
authenticity 
taking risks 
peacefulness 
elegance 
vitality 
trust 
recognition 
harmony 
ability 
order 

willingness to take 
action 
honesty 
succes 
accuracy 
adventure 
unpretentiousness 
freedom to choose 
connectedness 
acceptance 
boorderhood 
lightness 
spirituality 
independence 
full self-expression 
integrity 
creativity 

 
Values 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
 
Now make a selection of the 5 most important core values for you: 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
 
How do you shape these core values in your life? Do others recognize these 
values in you? 
What could you do to give these values even more meaning? 

 


